QSUB_CONTROLS_CONTACTOR
PANEL
05-24 QMarkMEP.com
T
H
Z
 S
E

ENCLOSURE
SIZE
TYPE 1
"-GFI"
ENCLOSURE
SIZE
TYPE 3R
"-3R"
ENCLOSURE
SIZE
TYPE 3R
"-3R-GFI"
ENCLOSURE
SIZE
2-CIRCUIT PANEL
QR-THZ-S30-2C-0 2 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 24vac control 120-600 1 20"x16"x6" 24"x16"x6" 20"x16"x6" 24"x20"x6"
QR-THZ-S30-2C-1 2 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 120vac control 120-600 1 20"x16"x6" 24"x16"x6" 20"x16"x6" 24"x20"x6"
QR-THZ-T30-2C-0 2 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 24vac control 208-600 3 20"x16"x6" 24"x20"x6" 20"x16"x6" 24"x20"x6"
QR-THZ-T30-2C-1 2 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 120vac control 208-600 3 20"x16"x6" 24"x20"x6" 20"x16"x6" 24"x20"x6"
5-CIRCUIT PANEL
QR-THZ-S30-5C-0 5 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 24vac control 120-600 1 24"x16"x6" 24"x24"x6" 24"x20"x6" 24"x20"x6"
QR-THZ-S30-5C-1 5 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 120vac control 120-600 1 24"x16"x6" 24"x24"x6" 24"x20"x6" 24"x20"x6"
QR-THZ-T30-5C-0 5 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 24vac control 208-600 3 24"x24"x6" 30"x24"x6" 24"x24"x6" 30"x24"x8"
QR-THZ-T30-5C-1 5 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 120vac control 208-600 3 24"x24"x6" 30"x24"x6" 24"x24"x6" 30"x24"x8"
QR-THZ-T60-5C-0 5 DP Contactors, 60amps each, 24vac control 208-600 3 30"x24"x8" N/A 30"x24"x8" N/A
QR-THZ-T60-5C-1 5 DP Contactors, 60amps each, 120vac control 208-600 3 30"x24"x8" N/A 30"x24"x8" N/A
10-CIRCUIT PANEL
QR-THZ-S30-10C-0 10 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 24vac control 120-600 1 24"x20"x6" 30"x24"x6" 24"x20"x6" 36"x24"x8"
QR-THZ-S30-10C-1 10 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 120vac control 120-600 1 24"x20"x6" 30"x24"x6" 24"x20"x6" 26"x24"x8"
QR-THZ-T30-10C-0 10 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 24vac control 208-600 3 30"x24"x6" 36"x24"x6" 30"x24"x8" 36"x30"x8"
QR-THZ-T30-10C-1 10 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 120vac control 208-600 3 30"x24"x6" 36"x24"x6" 30"x24"x8" 36"x30"x8"
QR-THZ-T60-10C-0 10 DP Contactors, 60amps each, 24vac control 208-600 3 30"x24"x6" N/A 30"x24"x8" N/A
QR-THZ-T60-10C-1 10 DP Contactors, 60amps each, 120vac control 208-600 3 30"x24"x6" N/A 30"x24"x8" N/A
20-CIRCUIT PANEL
QR-THZ-S30-20C-0 20 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 24vac control 120-600 1 36"x24"x6" N/A 36"x24"x8" N/A
QR-THZ-S30-20C-1 20 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 120vac control 120-600 1 36"x24"x6" N/A 36"x24"x8" N/A
QR-THZ-T30-20C-0 20 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 24vac control 208-600 3 36"x36"x6" N/A 36"x30"x8" N/A
QR-THZ-T30-20C-1 20 DP Contactors, 30amps each, 120vac control 208-600 3 36"x30"x6" N/A 36"x30"x8" N/A
QR-THZ-T60-20C-0 20 DP Contactors, 60amps each, 24vac control 208-600 3 36"x30"x6" N/A 36"x30"x8" N/A
QR-THZ-T60-20C-1 20 DP Contactors, 60amps each, 120vac control 208-600 3 36"x30"x6" N/A 36"x30"x8" N/A
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
-3R Upgrade the Contactor Panel or SSR Panel to a Type 3R enclosure
-GFI GFI protection to the control panel
SUITABLE WITH